p
n
eu
a
ir
e

C = Two Position Sensing
D = No Sensing
How to Order
When ordering additional switches & Seal Kits:
SENSING KITS
STANDARD CORD SET
Hall Effect–PNP (Sourcing)  PX04PS
Hall Effect–NPN (Sinking)   PX04NS
SENSING KITS
QUICK DISCONNECT CORD SET
Hall Effect–PNP (Sourcing) PX04PQ
Hall Effect–NPN (Sinking)   PX04NQ
90° 5 meter cable PXC90
Straight 5 meter cable PXCST
( 5m Cables)   p
n
eu
a
ir
e
GR90 Series
Angular Grippers
4 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
90
1.535
1.102
2.250
1.142
.708
.750
.571
.3750
.354 THRD HOLES
.3540 DOWELS
#10-32 X 5/16" DEEP
(4) HOLES
REAMED FOR 1/8" DOWELS
SLIP FIT
(2) PLACES
1.142 THRD HOLES
1.1420 DOWELS
.571 THRD HOLES
.5710 DOWELS
.364
.364
.5610
2.643
2.819
2.737
.470±.001
.315±.001
.630
#8-32 THRU
TYP. (4) PLACES
.157
.315
.335
.230
.743
#10-32 AIR PORTS
TYP. (4) PLACES
1.255
SENSOR BRKTS.
[OPTIONAL]
STROKE ADJ.
GR90 Dimensions
p
n